(Samy’s Camenfol)

“the fine art of digital imaging

431 south fairfax ave.
los angeles, ca 90036

m -f 9:30am - 6:30pm
sa 9am - 6pm

323.938.2420 x1020
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flatbed epson 10000xI 12ddy

professional quality scans from prints, artwork,
tfransparencies; up to 12x18, 2400 dpi, 3.8 dmax.
scan & stitching options are available for oversize.
5MB TOMB 25MB 35MB 50MB 75MB
$2 %4 $5 $8 $12 $18
100MB 150MB 200MB 300MB 400MB
$25 $35 $45 $65 $110
500 MB 700MB 1GB 1.5GB 2GB
$110 $155 $200 $275 $360

16bif add 25%
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drum scans imacon flextight 949
virtual drum scans; up to 8000dpi, 4.9 dmax.
35mm, xpan, 6x4.5, 6x6, 6x7,6x9,4x5.
8mm,16mm,110mm,126mm, aps etc.
5MB 1O0MB 25MB 35MB 50MB 75MB

$%5 $10 $15 $20 $25 $35

100MB 150MB 200MB 240MB
$45 $55 $65 $70

300 year gold archivadl
cd burn $5
dvd burn $10



creative services
e photo restoration
e photobooks
e graphic design
* retouching

e colorization * beauty retouching

* montage e product retouching

e collage e person add or removal
e custom borders + background change

* artistic effects * headshots

system time $100 / hr.
over the shoulder $125 / hr.

free estimates & consultation

framing & mounting

e custom framing 3-7 day
" " urnaround

archival / acid free

plexi-sandwich

gator « foamcore ¢ sintra

illustration board

e aluminum ¢ lamination

available on prints ordered in-house only
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giclée archival printsi;2dsy,

epson stylus pro 9900, 11880, 3880
custom pigment archival prints (up fo 200 years)
includes color & density adjustments, cropping, proofing

epson
glossy
luster
enhanced
matte

4xé
5x7
8x10
9x12
11x14
12x18
16x20
18x24
20x24
20x30
22x28
24x30
24x36
27x40
32x48
40x60
44x90
48x72
60x60
60x90
60x144

fine art:

epson
exhibition fiber
velvet

ultra smooth
hot press

cold press
transparency
backlit tfrans

add'l
$3
S7
$10
$12
$19
$22
$33
$40
$50
$62
$75
$82
$90
$112
$159
$250
$412
$360
$375
$562
$900

hahnem

Uhle

fine art pearl
fine art baryta

torchon
inkpress
metallic
ilford
gold fiber silk
museo
silver rag
fine art qddi
$8 $5
S15 $10
S22 3517
$30 22
$36 527
$45 $34
$56  $42
S67 550
S84 s$63
$104 378
$S115 385
$125 3594
S$S150 s$112
$208 3156
$320 $240
S417 $313
S688 s516
$720 $540
$750 $562
S$S1125 3842
$1750 351312



canvas wraps

mirrored

edge solid color

print + stretch around a wooden frame.
customize your photo canvas edges.
includes uv protection & wire on the back

matte canvas or satin canvas

thin thick

(.75") (1.25")

5x7 $36
8x10 $44
9x12 $65
11x14 $77
12x18 $89
16x20 S$105
18x24 $122
20x24 $142
22x28 $170
20x30 $177
24x30 $194
24x36 $219
30x40 $293
40x48 $440
40x60 $537
40x90 $840
60x60 $840
60x90 $1240
60x120 $1650

60x144 $1850



card downloads

CD (700 MB max) :  $10
DVD (4.4 GBmax) : $15

data recovery

data recovery from formatted, erased, or
corrupt memory cards.
success not guaranteed;

* $45 service fee regardless of recovery

* 25% off e provide external hard drive
or memory stick

0-8 GB $45

16 GB $90

32GB $180

64GB $285
sow =g Lexar
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SDHC 0x @

Samdisk

digital capture

large format capture
of oversized photos or artwork

20x30 : $35
30x40 : $45
40x60 : $55

¢ info and disclaimer «
Turnaround times are approximate,
and subject to current workload.
A 50% deposit is required on all orders over $50.
A rush fee is +100% on all services.
Inquire about quantity pricing.



